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Top 10 Winners
Name Chicken Ribs Brisket Total
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EVENT: ______________________________________________                             # MEAT COOKS:                  

JUDGING COORDINATOR:                                                                    # BEAN COOKS:                   

GRAND CHAMPION:                                                   RESERVE CHAMPION:                                   
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Tommy Dougherty 19

Kit Polk Michelle Castillo

Phong Vnong

Jeff Dennison         Texas Red Dirt Cookers

Todd Wotring             Shut Up and Smoke

Kit Polk                   Kanned Heat

Eric Filkins 

Waller County Fair 41

Kit Polk                   Kanned Heat

Larry Zimmerman   Dream Catchers

Chris Cannon         Smokin Pandas
Xtreme Texas Cookers

Osbaldo Vela          Smoking Justice

Michelle Castillo     AMP Cookers
Todd Nelson            Double Barrel Cookers
Chris Stone            Wholey Smoked Cookers
Robert Smith          First Class BBQ

Michelle Castillo         AMP Cookers
Phil Breedon              Lucky Charms
Kit Polk                      Kanned Heat
Robert Shadle           Smoke Eater Bar BQ 

Jeff Dennison            Texas Red Dirt Cookers
Mike Beezley             Pop & Sons Smokers

Bill Manning               BJ's Blue Smoke BBQ

William Pervis           Chicken Fried BBQ
David Holloway       Tomball VFW

David Holloway      Tomball VFW

McKenna Lonidier  Bitchin BBQ

Josh Ludeke          Weekend Cooking Company

William Pervis        Chicken Fried BBQ
Joe Conway           Wasted Sauce Cookers

Ceasar Rodriquez  Cool Arrows Cosineros

Larry Zimmerman    Dream Catchers

Robert Shadle         Smoke Eater Bar BQ

Wasted Sauce Cookers

8 7

3 7

David Hollaway 10 0 11

Kit Polk                     Kanned Heat

Michelle Castillo       AMP Cookers

Tomball VFW
Robert Smith           First Class BBQ

Chris Stone             Wholey Smoked Cookers

9

1

0 9 

6

19

0              0                10                                  10

Todd Wotring           Shut Up and Smoke                             0              10              0                                    10

21

9 

Phong Vnong               Xtreme Texas Cookers

Jeffery Dennison          Texas Red Dirt Cookers
McKenna Lonidier        Bitchin BBQ

Justin Margist                DR Smoke

Thomas Page              Vegan Rehab

Joe Conaway 

Bill Manning                 BJ's Blue Smoke BBQ

Randall Kendrick         Hide A Way Ranch

Andrew Heckman       Honky Tonk Smokers

Michelle Castillo      AMP Cookers

9

0

William Pervis         Chicken Friewd BBQ                             7              2                0                                      9

McKenna Lanider   Bitchin BBQ                                           9              0                0

Phil Breedon           Lucky Charms                                       0              8                0                                      8 
Todd Nelson           Double Barrel Cookers                          0              0                8                                      8




